Environmental Specifications
Communication Options
Electrical Specifications
Operating temperature
+14° to +122° F (-10° to +50° C)
without derating, up to 140° F
(60° C) with derating
Storage temperature -13° to +158° F (-25° to +70° C)

In order to provide the most efficient
pump solution to our customers, Taco
is now working with Schneider Electric.
This collaboration brings together
Taco’s pump technology with Schneider
Electric Variable Frequency Drives and
the drive packaging of Square D
enclosures to offer the best overall
pumping solution for our customers.
ITEM NO. MODEL NO. HP/KW. SUPPLY VOLTAGE WEIGHT
OPTION OPTION OPTION
HP kW Amps Drive Reference
Dimensions
W H D Wgt.
Supply Voltage: Three-phase 525...600 V
1 0.75 1.7 ATV312H075S6M 4.21
(107)
5.63
(143)
5.98
(152)
2.98
(1.35)
2 1.5 2.7 ATV312HU15S6M 4.21
(107)
5.63
(143)
5.98
(152)
2.98
(1.35)
4 2.2 3.9 ATV312HU22S6M 5.59
(142)
7.24
(184)
5.98
(152)
5.18
(2.35)
5 4 6.1 ATV312HU40S6M 5.59
(142)
7.24
(184)
5.98
(152)
5.18
(2.35)
7.5 5.5 9 ATV312HU55S6M 7.09
(180)
9.13
(232)
6.77
(172)
10.36
(4.70)
10 7.5 11 ATV312HU75S6M 7.09
(180)
9.13
(232))
6.77
(172)
10.36
(4.70)
15 11 17 ATV312HD11S6M 9.64
(245)
12.99
(330)
7.56
(192)
19.84
(9.00)
20 15 22 ATV312HD15S6M 9.64
(245)
12.99
(330)
7.56